City Ordinances (200-299)

201
203
205
215
229
232
235
241
243
244
250
251
255
259
275
277
278
279
280
281
283
284
285
285
287
288
289
290
292
293
295
296
297
298

12/1959 Excavating Pavement
01/1960 Utilities
1211960 Mobile Home Courts
Municipal Court
04/1966 Television
01/1967 Nuisance
09/1967 Real Estate
09/1978 Planning Commission
10/1968 Building
11/1968 Fire Prevention
12/1969 Animals
11/1969 Municipal Court
05/1971 Animals
04/1972 City Government
12/1974 Underground Facilities
01/1976 Municipal Ordinances
01/1976 Municipal Court
03/1976 Municipal Court
07/1976 Animals
TaxLewy
02/1977 Television
Liquor
08/1977 Games of Chance
03/1977 Municipal Court
Tax Lewy
09/1977 Nuisance
10/1977 Municipal Court
10/1977 Annexation
07/1978 Annexation
0771978 Utilities
08/1978 Tax Lewy
1111978 Excavating Pavement
01/1979 Fair Housing
Liquor

Garbage Specs for container

Curfew

Boost towers
Weeds, Health
Sale, lease,or Disposal
members
Electrical Code
Penalties
Licensing
weapons penalties
Licensing

Salaries of Officials
Location

Classidication and Sentencing
And Penalties

disposition for atlarge

Cable tv

Parking

Weeds definition
Penalty for illegal parking
Lot 1 block "A"

south 120 feet of lot 3
Garbage Pricing
1978-1979

excavating on pave street



