## City Ordinances (200-299)

201	12/1959	Excavating Pavement	
203	01/1960	Utilities	Garbage Specs for container
205	12/1960	Mobile Home Courts	
215		Municipal Court	Curfew
229	04/1966	Television	Boost towers
232	01/1967	Nuisance	Weeds, Health
235	09/1967	Real Estate	Sale, lease, or Disposal
241	09/1978	Planning Commission	members
243	10/1968	Building	Electrical Code
244	11/1968	Fire Prevention	Penalties
250	12/1969	Animals	Licensing
251		Municipal Court	weapons penalties
255	05/1971	Animals	Licensing
259	04/1972	City Government	Salaries of Officials
275		Underground Facilities	Location
277		Municipal Ordinances	
278	01/1976	Municipal Court	Classidication and Sentencing
279	03/1976	Municipal Court	And Penalties
280	07/1976	Animals	disposition for at large
281		Tax Levy	
283	02/1977	Television	Cable tv
284		Liquor	
285	08/1977	Games of Chance	
285	03/1977	Municipal Court	Parking
287		Tax Levy	
288		Nuisance	Weeds definition
289	10/1977	Municipal Court	Penalty for illegal parking
290	10/1977	Annexation	Lot 1 block "A"
292	07/1978	Annexation	south 120 feet of lot 3
293	07/1978		Garbage Pricing
295		Tax Levy	1978-1979
296		Excavating Pavement	excavating on pave street
297	01/1979	Fair Housing	
298		Liquor	